7-07-2011 4:57 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2011 THRU May-2011
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 231.49
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,746.717
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 19,925.53
5/02/11 5/02 A16412 CHK: 011929 02259 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902426B 26.60 19,952.13
5/02/11 5/02 A16412 CHK: 011929 02259 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902835 138.64 20,090.77
5/02/11 5/02 Al6412 CHK: 011929 02259 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903173 37.43 20,128.20
5/02/11 5/02 Al6412 CHK: 011929 02259 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903610 61.60 20,189.80
5/02/11 5/02 Al6412 CHK: 011929 02259 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 967499 190.01 20,379.81
5/09/11 5/09 Al6432 CHK: 011946 02266 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201105068581 492.00 20,871.81
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902603 70.49CR 20,801.32
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902605 70.49CR 20,730.83
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902036A 109.24 20,840.07
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902041A 3.66 20,843.73
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902157A 60.75 20,904.48
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902184A 27.04 20,931.52
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902205C 56.20 20,987.72
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902256 15.14 21,002.86
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902278 30.27 21,033.13
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902279C 46.30 21,079.43
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902287A 58.58 21,138.01
5/09/11 5/09 Al6433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902601 37.30 21,175.31
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902602B 152.13 21,327.44
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902604 70.49 21,397.93
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902606A 44.94 21,442.87
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902628 6.56 21,449.43
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902736C 17.30 21,466.73
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902968 20.78 21,487.51
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902991 248.15 21,735.66
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903008 26.00 21,761.66
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903270 255.55 22,017.21
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904182 32.80 22,050.01
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904735 23.82 22,073.83
5/09/11 5/09 A16433 CHK: 011947 02266 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 914115 130.20 22,204.03
5/16/11 5/16 A16459 CHK: 011967 02271 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201105168585 176.46 22,380.49
5/16/11 5/16 A16470 CHK: 011978 02271 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57328702 90.42 22,470.91
5/16/11 5/16 A16470 CHK: 011978 02271 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57471101 290.40 22,761.31
5/16/11 5/16 A16470 CHK: 011978 02271 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 57588807 640.51 23,401.82
5/16/11 5/16 A16472 CHK: 011980 02271 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201105168591 433.00 23,834.82
5/25/11 5/25 R16510 CHK: 012002 02275 CAROLINA POWER EQUIPMENT 1 153155 1,583.56 25,418.38

5/25/11 5/25 A16514 CHK: 012006 02275 CONNELLY'S 046 007817 656.37 26,074.75
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5/25/11 5/25 A16528 CHK: 012020 02275 STOCKHAVEN NURSERY 462
5/25/11 5/25 A16531 CHK: 012023 02275 TD CARD SERVICES 036
5/25/11 5/25 A16533 CHK: 012025 02275 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 6,742.24
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE
5/25/11 5/25 A16522 CHK: 012014 02275 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
======—====== MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,873.34
5040-50310 UNTFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE
5/09/11 5/09 A16443 CHK: 011957 02266 UNIFIRST 190
5/09/11 5/09 A16443 CHK: 011957 02266 UNIFIRST 190
5/09/11 5/09 A16443 CHK: 011957 02266 UNIFIRST 190
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 328.73
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5/23/11 5/23 A16503 CHK: 011996 02276 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 2,500.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE
5/02/11 5/02 A16409 CHK: 011926 02259 J.C. WILKIE CONSTRUCTION 712
5/25/11 5/25 A16528 CHK: 012020 02275 STOCKHAVEN NURSERY 462
5/25/11 5/25 A16531 CHK: 012023 02275 TD CARD SERVICES 036
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 3,267.39
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
5/16/11 5/16 A16457 CHK: 011965 02271 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288

MAY ACTIVITY

DB: 454.50
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11-101 380.00 26,454.75
201105208611 18.54 26,473.29
03-086255-02 53.50 26,526.79
CR: 140.98CR 6,601.26

14,441.48
SQLCD/00015778 1,873.34 16,314.82
CR: 0.00 1,873.34
5,682.75
2160631234 109.04 5,791.79
2160632632 109.04 5,900.83
2160634020 110.65 6,011.48
CR: 0.00 328.73
5,021.03
201105238618 2,500.00 7,521.03
CR: 0.00 2,500.00
42,493.12
4076 988.68 43,481.80
11-101 625.00 44,106.80
201105208611 1,653.71 45,760.51
CR: 0.00 3,267.39
2,665.17
111346 454.50 3,119.67
CR: 0.00 454.50
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5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5/25/11 5/25 A16535 CHK: 012027 02275 TREES SC 1 201105238615 80.00 435.00
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 80.00 CR: 0.00 80.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,785.32
5/09/11 5/09 A16439 CHK: 011953 02266 SCE&G 163 201105068571 20.74 1,806.06
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 20.74 CR: 0.00 20.74
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,454.08
5/16/11 5/16 A16484 CHK: 011992 02271 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6572357561 246.23 2,700.31
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 246.23 CR: 0.00 246.23
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,611.99
5/16/11 5/16 Al6465 CHK: 011973 02271 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 39731 8.00 11,619.99
5/16/11 5/16 Al6465 CHK: 011973 02271 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 39770 19.78 11,639.77
5/25/11 5/25 A16518 CHK: 012010 02275 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-38629 5.07 11,644.84
5/25/11 5/25 A16518 CHK: 012010 02275 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-38771 32.09 11,676.93
5/25/11 5/25 A16518 CHK: 012010 02275 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-38908 50.28 11,727.21
5/25/11 5/25 A16518 CHK: 012010 02275 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-39006 7.44 11,734.65
5/25/11 5/25 A16518 CHK: 012010 02275 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-39206 22.28 11,756.93
5/25/11 5/25 A16531 CHK: 012023 02275 TD CARD SERVICES 036 201105208611 315.36 12,072.29
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 460.30 CR: 0.00 460.30
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,173.83
5040-50810 VEHICLES

BEGINNTING BALANCE 18,831.00
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5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,660.29
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,233.87
Kok mkok ok k ko k_k—k_k—k k. OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY Kkokok ok ko k ok k_k_k_k k%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 143,312.72 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 15,973.47 140.98CR

ENDING BALANCES: 159,286.19 140.98CR



